NTN Oliwka do skorek i paznokci

Nasz nazwa Skilad

Almond Cookies Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Macadamia
Ternifolia Seed Oil, Tocopheryl Acetate, Parfum

Juicy Orange Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Macadamia
Ternifolia Seed Oil, Tocopheryl Acetate, Parfum, Limonene, Linalool,
Capsanthin/Capsorubin, Canola Oil, Ascorbyl Palmitate, Tocopherol

Strawberry Shake Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Macadamia
Ternifolia Seed Oil, Tocopheryl Acetate, Parfum, CI 26100
Peachy Punch Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Macadamia

Ternifolia Seed Oil, Tocopheryl Acetate, Parfum, Limonene, Linalool,
Rosmarinus Officinalis Extract, Canola Oil, CI 75470, CI 75130

Berry Temptation Paraffinum Liquidum, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis Oil, Macadamia
Ternifolia Seed Oil, Tocopheryl Acetate, Parfum, Rosmarinus Officinalis
Extract, Helianthus Annuus Seed Oil, Canola Oil, CI 75470, CI 75130,
Tocopherol

PL: Oliwka do skérek i paznokci

Spos6b uzycia: Wmasowac w czysta, suchg skore watéw okotopaznokciowych i paznokcie.
Ostrzezenia: Chronic¢ przed dzie¢mi. Po dostaniu sie do oczu przemy¢ wodg i skontaktowac sie z
lekarzem. Przechowywa¢ w temp. ponizej 25°C. Chroni¢ przed bezposrednim dziataniem promieni
stonecznych. Moze powodowac reakcje alergiczna.

EN: Cuticle and nail oil

How to use: Massage into clean, dry skin around the cuticles and nails.

Warnings: Keep out of reach of children. In case of contact with eyes, rinse with water and consult a
doctor. Store at a temperature below 25°C. Protect from direct sunlight. Can cause an allergic
reaction.

ES: Aceite para cuticulas y ufias

Modo de uso: Masajear sobre la piel limpia y seca de las cuticulas y las ufias.

Advertencias: Mantener fuera del alcance de los nifios. En caso de contacto con los ojos, enjuagar
con agua y consultar a un médico. Almacenar a una temperatura inferior a 25°C. Proteger de la luz
solar directa. Puede provocar una reaccion alérgica.

IT: Olio per cuticole e unghie

Modo d'uso: Massaggiare sulla pelle pulita e asciutta delle cuticole e delle unghie.

Avvertenze: Tenere fuori dalla portata dei bambini. In caso di contatto con gli occhi, risciacquare
con acqua e consultare un medico. Conservare a una temperatura inferiore a 25°C. Proteggere dalla
luce solare diretta. Puo causare una reazione allergica.

FR: Huile pour cuticules et ongles

Mode d'emploi: Masser sur la peau propre et seche des cuticules et des ongles.

Avertissements: Tenir hors de portée des enfants. En cas de contact avec les yeux, rincer a I’eau et
consulter un médecin. Conserver a une température inférieure a 25°C. Protéger de 1’exposition
directe au soleil. Peut provoquer une réaction allergique.



DE: Nagelhaut- und Nagelol

Anwendung: Auf die saubere, trockene Haut der Nagelhaut und Négel einmassieren.
Warnhinweise: AuSer Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren. Bei Kontakt mit den Augen mit
Wasser spiilen und einen Arzt konsultieren. Bei einer Temperatur unter 25°C lagern. Vor direkter
Sonneneinstrahlung schiitzen. Kann eine allergische Reaktion hervorrufen.

DA: Neglebands- og negleolie

Brugsanvisning: Massér pa ren og tgr hud omkring negleband og negle.

Advarsler: Opbevares utilgengeligt for bgrn. Hvis det kommer i gjnene, skyl med vand og kontakt
en leege. Opbevares ved en temperatur under 25°C. Beskyt mod direkte sollys. Kan fremkalde
allergiske reaktioner.

RO: Ulei pentru cuticule si unghii

Metoda de utilizare: Maseaza pe pielea curata si uscata in jurul cuticulelor si unghiilor.
Avertismente: A nu se lisa la indemana copiilor. In caz de contact cu ochii, clatiti cu apa si
consultati un medic. A se pastra la o temperatura sub 25°C. Protejati de lumina directa a soarelui.
Poate cauza reactii alergice.

CZ: Olej na nehtovou kutZicku a nehty

Navod k pouZziti: Vmasirujte na Cistou a suchou pokozku kolem nehtovych lizek a neht.
Upozornéni: Uchovavejte mimo dosah déti. Pfi zasaZeni oci vyplachnéte vodou a kontaktujte
lékate. Skladujte pri teploté do 25 °C. Chraiite pred pfimym slunecnim zarenim. MiZe zpusobit
alergickou reakci.

SV: Nagelbands- och nagelolja

Anvéndning: Massera in pd ren och torr hud runt nagelbanden och naglarna.

Varningar: Forvaras utom rackhall fér barn. Vid kontakt med 6gonen, skolj med vatten och kontakta
lékare. Forvaras vid en temperatur under 25°C. Skydda mot direkt solljus. Kan framkalla allergisk
reaktion.

PT: Oleo para cuticulas e unhas

Modo de uso: Massagear na pele limpa e seca ao redor das cuticulas e unhas.

Avisos: Manter fora do alcance das criancas. Em caso de contato com os olhos, enxaguar com agua
e consultar um médico. Armazenar a uma temperatura inferior a 25°C. Proteger da luz solar direta.
Pode provocar reacao alérgica.

SK: Olej na nechtovu koZicku a nechty

Sposob pouZitia: Vmasirujte na Cistt a suchu pokoZku okolo nechtovych 16Zok a nechtov.
Upozornenia: Uchovavajte mimo dosahu deti. Pri zasiahnuti o¢i oplachnite vodou a kontaktujte
lekara. Skladujte pri teplote do 25 °C. Chrarite pred priamym slnecnym Ziarenim. MoZe vyvolat’
alergicku reakciu.

HU: Kutikula és koérém olaj

Hasznalati utasitas: Masszirozza be a tiszta, szaraz borbe a koromagyak és a kormok koriil.
Figyelmeztetések: Gyermekektdl elzarva tartando. Szembe kertilés esetén o6blitse ki vizzel, és
forduljon orvoshoz. Tarolja 25°C alatti hOmérsékleten. Védje a kozvetlen napfényt6l. Allergias
reakciot okozhat.

NO: Neglebands- og negleolje
Bruksanvisning: Masser pa ren og tgrr hud rundt negleband og negler.
Advarsler: Oppbevares utilgjengelig for barn. Ved kontakt med gynene, skyll med vann og kontakt



lege. Oppbevares ved en temperatur under 25°C. Beskytt mot direkte sollys. Kan forarsake en
allergisk reaksjon.

FI: Kynsinauha- ja kynsi6ljy

Kayttoohje: Hiero puhtaalle, kuivalle iholle kynsinauhojen ja kynsien ympérille.

Varoitukset: Sdilytettdva lasten ulottumattomissa. Jos tuotetta joutuu silmiin, huuhtele vedelld ja ota
yhteys ladkariin. Sdilyta alle 25°C lampétilassa. Suojaa suoralta auringonvalolta. Saattaa aiheuttaa
yliherkkyytta.

HR: Ulje za zanoktice i nokte

Nacin koriStenja: Umasirajte u ¢istu, suhu koZu oko zanoktica i noktiju.

Upozorenja: Cuvati izvan dohvata djece. U slu¢aju dodira s o¢ima, isprati vodom i obratiti se
lije¢niku. Cuvati na temperaturi ispod 25°C. Zastititi od izravne sunceve svjetlosti. MoZe izazvati
alergijsku reakciju.

NL: Nagel- en nagelriemolie

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Massage in de schone, droge huid rondom de nagelriemen en nagels.
Waarschuwingen: Buiten bereik van kinderen houden. Bij contact met de ogen, spoelen met water
en een arts raadplegen. Bewaren bij een temperatuur onder 25°C. Bescherm tegen direct zonlicht.
Kan een allergische reactie veroorzaken.

LT: Aliejus odeléms ir nagams

Naudojimo instrukcijas: ImasazZuokite j Svarig, sausa oda aplink nagus ir odeles.

Ispéjimas: Saugoti nuo vaiky. Patekus j akis, praplauti vandeniu ir kreiptis j gydytoja. Laikyti
Zemesnéje nei 25°C temperatiiroje. Saugoti nuo tiesioginiy saulés spinduliy. Gali sukelti alergine
reakcija.

BG: Oro 3a KO)KUUKU U HOKTU

WHCTPYKIMUTE 3a yroTpeba: MacakupaiiTe BbPXY UMCTa, CyXa KO>Ka OKOJIO KYTUKY/IUTe U HOKTUTE.

[Ipepynpexnenus: [la ce nasu ot jeua. [Ipu nornazgane B ounTe U3IJIaKHeTe C BOZA U Ce CBbpyKeTe C
nexkap. CbxpaHsiBaiiTe nipu Temneparypa oz 25°C. I1aseTe oT npsika c/ibHUEBa CBeTIMHA. Moxke fja

NpeIu3BHKA a/lepruuHa peakLiusl.

EL: A&dt embeppidag kot voxiov

Tpomog xpnong: Kavte paocdl oe kaBapo, oteyvo SEpHA yOpm Ao Ta EMOVOXLN KoL To VOXLOL.
[Tpoeidonomoeig: Na puAdooetan poakpld amo mondid. Le mepIMT®on ENAPNG HE TA HATIX, SEMAVVETE
LE VEPO KOl EMKOWVAOVNOTE HE YIaTpo. Na puAdooetan o€ Beppokpaoia katw twv 25°C.
[Tpootatedote ano v apeon nAakn aktivofoAia. Mnopel va TpokaAéoel dAAepyIKT) avTidpaon.

SR: ¥Ybe 3a 3aHOKTHLIe U HOKTe

YyTcTBO 3a yroTpeOy: YMacrpajTe Ha UUCTY, CYBY KOXKY OKO HOKTH]Y U HOKTH]Y.

Ynosopema: [Ip>xatu BaH foxBara gerje. HakoH KOHTaKTa ca ouMMa, UCIiepuTe BOLOM U KOHCY/ITYjTe
Jekapa. YyBatu Ha Temrieparypu ucroz 25°1. 3aiututure of, AUPeKTHe CyHYeBe CBeTI0CTU. Moxke
r3a3BaTH ajeprujcKy peakujy.



